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2915 daughter(s) - 1934 Herd(s) - Rel. 95%

MILK PROT.
(KG)

FAT
(KG)

PROT.
(%)

FAT
(%) DIGER

+67 -4 -25 -0.09 -0.39 -1.1
 

K-CAS B-CAS
BB A2A2

FUNCTIONAL
MILCA : MIF / MTCP : MTF

MTETR : NC

CALV. EASE D. CALV. EASE CALF
VIT

D. CALF
VIT.

95 95 95 95

101

88

HEALTH 0.9

+0.8

+1.3

+0.2

+0.3

+0.6

-0.4

-0.1

-0.2

+0.1

+0.1

-0.1

+1.1

88 100 112 124 130
Milking speed

Temperament

-1 0 1 2 2.5
Hoof Health Synthesis

Infectious Lesions Synthesis

Mechanical Injuries Synthesis

Udder health

SCS

Clinical Mastitis

Fertility

Cow Fertility

Heifer Fertility

Int. Calv. 1st Al

Productive Life

Ketosis

Slow Fast

Lively Quiet

Non improver Improver

Non improver Improver

Non improver Improver



TYPE 92
 
1835 daughter(s) - 1254 Herd(s) - Reliability
95

93

88

100

85

104

88

96

93

107

95

75

97

92

98

97

102

101

101

104

97

102

93

92

101

102

-0.6

0.3

FR 2520947467 - N° 80993
BREEDER : M MAUGAIN JEAN YVES
DAM : DOLINE
1-305 9491KG 36,2 33,7
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